

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **A.S. No. 600 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	08.01.2026	<u>KL,J & VRKR,J</u> List on 27.01.2026, after bail applications. In the meanwhile, petitioners are at liberty to file rejoinder to the counters filed by respondents in I.A. No. 1, 2, 4 of 2025. B/o. Js/as	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE