

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S. No.600 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2, 4 and 5 of 2025</u> and <u>I.A.Nos.1, 3 and 5 to 16</u> Heard Mr.V.Ravinder Rao, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr.E.Venkata Siddhartha, Mr.P.Raghu Ram, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr.K.Chenchurami Reddy and Mr.B.Mayur Reddy, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr.Shreyas Reddy Yalagiri, learned counsel for the parties. Matters ‘Reserved for orders’. _____ KL, J _____ BRMR, J ynk	

--	--	--	--